Числа и цифры 

Numbers and figures 

0 Zero Зироу (нил) 40 Fourty 

1 One Уан 50 Fifty 

2 Two Ту 60 Sixty 

3 Three Тфри 70 Seventy 

4 Four Фор 80 Eighty 

5 Five Файв 90 Ninety 

6 Six Сикс 100 One hundred 

7 Seven Сэвн 101 One hundred and 

one 

8 Eight Эйт 110 One hundred and 

ten 

9 Nine Найн 200 Two hundred 

10 Ten Тэн 258 Two hundred fifty-

eight 

11 Eleven Илэвн 300 Three hundred 

12 Twelve Туэлв 400 Four hundred 

13 Thirteen Тфѐтин 500 Five hundred 

14 Fourteen Фортин 600 Six hundred 

15 Fifteen Фифтин 700 Seven hundred 

16 Sixteen Сикстин 800 Eight hundred 

17 Seventeen Сэвнтин 900 Nine hundred 

18 Eighteen Ейтин 1 000 One thousand 

19 Nineteen Найнтин 1 100 One thousand and 

one hundred 

20 Twenty Туэнти 2 000 Two thousand 

21 Twenty-one Туэнтиуан 10 000 Ten thousand 

22 Twenty-two Туэнти ту 1 000 000 One million 

30 Thirty Тфѐти     

Словообразование. 

Чтобы легко ориентироваться в вывесках в аэропорту, гостинице, на улице и в